CAMPEONATO PAULISTA

duathl 'n sprint

2016

Data - 15/01/2017 éQAMPEONATO

PAULISTA

Versao 1.1

Fiapa 3 25109
Ne]¥]= EQUIPE ltatiba J.
|

16-19 ANOS MASCULINO
2 LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS 100 12 100
M2024 20-24 ANOS MASCULINO
2 ADELAR MARIO MAURINA JUNIOR 200 19 100 10 100
e RAPHAEL ZAMITH FONSECA 170 29 85 29 85
2 VICTOR HUGO SA E SILVA 150 3¢ 75 3¢ 75
2 MARCELO FARO BORGES JUNIOR 75 3¢ 75
M2529 25-29 ANOS MASCULINO
1¢ DANILO XAVIER LUCIO 200 19 100 10 100 32 75
2 RODRIGO BACCILI DAMIAO 170 20 85 20 85 5¢ 65
2 ISMAEL FLAVIO SILVERIO 100 0 0 1¢ 100
2 JONATHAS MENDES ATAIDE 85 0 0 29 85




GUILHERME GURGEL DO AMARAL FIERI

30-34 ANOS MASCULINO

GILBERTO INACIO DO NASCIMENTO

RAFAEL PRESOTTO CORDEIRO
EDSON LUIS DE ARRUDA
LEANDRO EDUARDO GALENDE

35-39 ANOS MASCULINO
JOSE ITAMAR DA SILVA
NORBERTO PEREIRA MARTINS
AGNELO DA SILVA VITOR JUNIOR
FABIO SILVA LEITE

FERNANDO ROMERO ZOBOLI
RICARDO DOS SANTOS MACHADO

40-44 ANOS MASCULINO
MARCOS SANTOS DIAS
ADILSON MENDES SCAPIM
VANDER PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

45-49 ANOS MASCULINO

CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA PEDROZO

EDUARDO PANCHERI
GILSON ADRIANO SANCHES
LUCIANO FRIGO

50-54 ANOS MASCULINO
EDUARDO CALDEIRA BARROS
REGINALDO FRIGERI MARTINS
ALEXANDRE MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA

70

200
170
150
145

200
170
160
145
140
125

200
175
170

200
175
170
160

200
145
100

0
100
85
75
70
100
85
70
75
65
100 1¢
75 3¢
85 20
0 19
100 3¢
85 20
75 42
100 1¢
70 3¢

100
75
85

100
75
85
70

100
75

100

100

85

100




M5559 55-59 ANOS MASCULINO
1¢ ANTONIO CESAR DI CARLOS MAGNO GUERRA 200 1¢ 100 1¢ 100
22 MARCO ANTONIO NATALE 170 20 85 29 85




