duathlon sprint 2016

Data - 15/01/2017



Versão 1.1

COL.	NOME	EQUIPE	TOTAL PTS.	Etapa 1 22/05 Itatiba		Etapa 2 19/06 Araras		Etapa 3 25/09 S. J. Campos	
FINAL									
IIIAL			1 10.	COL.	PTS.	COL.	PTS.	COL.	PTS.
M1619	16-19 ANOS MASCULINO								
19	LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS		100			1º	100		
M2024	20-24 ANOS MASCULINO								
1º	ADELAR MARIO MAURINA JUNIOR		200	1º	100	1º	100	1º	100
2º	RAPHAEL ZAMITH FONSECA		170	2º	85	2º	85	2º	85
3º	VICTOR HUGO SA E SILVA		150	3º	75	3º	75		
49	MARCELO FARO BORGES JUNIOR		75					3º	75
M2529	25-29 ANOS MASCULINO								
1º	DANILO XAVIER LUCIO		200	1º	100	1º	100	3º	75
2º	RODRIGO BACCILI DAMIAO		170	2º	85	2º	85	5º	65
3º	ISMAEL FLAVIO SILVERIO		100		0		0	1º	100
4º	JONATHAS MENDES ATAIDE		85		0		0	2º	85

5º	GUILHERME GURGEL DO AMARAL FIERI	70		0		0	4º	70
M3034	30-34 ANOS MASCULINO							
19	GILBERTO INACIO DO NASCIMENTO	200	1º	100	1º	100	1º	100
2⁰	RAFAEL PRESOTTO CORDEIRO	170	2º	85	2º	85	2º	85
3º	EDSON LUIS DE ARRUDA	150	3º	75	3₀	75	4º	70
4º	LEANDRO EDUARDO GALENDE	145	4º	70	4 º	70	3º	75
M3539	35-39 ANOS MASCULINO							
19	JOSE ITAMAR DA SILVA	200	1º	100	1º	100	1º	100
2º	NORBERTO PEREIRA MARTINS	170	2º	85	2º	85	4º	70
3º	AGNELO DA SILVA VITOR JUNIOR	160	4º	70	3º	75	2º	85
4º	FABIO SILVA LEITE	145	3º	75	49	70	5º	65
5º	FERNANDO ROMERO ZOBOLI	140			5º	65	3º	75
6º	RICARDO DOS SANTOS MACHADO	125	5º	65	6º	60		
M4044	40-44 ANOS MASCULINO							
19	MARCOS SANTOS DIAS	200	1º	100	1º	100		0
2⁰	ADILSON MENDES SCAPIM	175	3º	75	3º	75	1º	100
3₀	VANDER PEREIRA DE ARAUJO	170	2º	85	2º	85		0
M4549	45-49 ANOS MASCULINO							
1º	CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA PEDROZO	200		0	19	100	1º	100
2º	EDUARDO PANCHERI	175	1º	100	3₀	75		0
3º	GILSON ADRIANO SANCHES	170	2º	85	2º	85		0
4º	LUCIANO FRIGO	160	3º	75	4º	70	2º	85
M5054	50-54 ANOS MASCULINO							
1º	EDUARDO CALDEIRA BARROS	200	1º	100	1º	100		0
2º	REGINALDO FRIGERI MARTINS	145	4º	70	3º	75		
3º	ALEXANDRE MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA	100					1º	100

M5559	55-59 ANOS MASCULINO							
1º	ANTONIO CESAR DI CARLOS MAGNO GUERRA	200	1º	100	1º	100	1º	100
2º	MARCO ANTONIO NATALE	170	2º	85	2º	85	2º	85

.